1126
Electronic pressure switch with digital display
PPD3/PPD3-S Series
Overview
 Semiconductor pressure sensor
and stainless steel diaphragm
pressure sensor series are avail-
able with common coupling

filter
PPD3/PPD3-SSeries
How to order
PPD3
PPD3-S
R10
R03
R01
N
P
NA
PA
Semiconductor sensor
Stainless steel diaphragm sensor
-100 to 980kPa
-100 to 300kPa
-100 to 100kPa
NPN transistor output 2 point
PNP transistor output 2 point
NPN transistor output 1 point + analog output 1 point
PNP transistor output 1 point + analog output 1 point
A
B
PPD3
How to order
     Sensor integrated type
R03 6TNA
Sensor type
Pressure range
C Output type
D Port type
Mounting bracket and kit
Refer to the following page.
A
B
PPD3
Sensor separate type
R03 H6NA D
Sensor type
Pressure range
C Output type D Port type
Sensor typeA
Pressure rangeB
Output typeC
Port typeD
Symbol Descriptions
Note on selection guide
Mounting brackets and kits are not enclosed
with the product.
Refer to the following "Mounting bracket and kit" model
information for the optional mounting bracket and kits. 6B
6T
6HD
6HT
Rc1/8, 2 direction port rear side, lower outlet
Axial Rc1/8, through port both sides outlet
Light weight port with 6mm push-in joint
Light weight through port with two 6mm push-in joints (horizontal both sides)
PPD3
PPD3-S
R10
R03
R01
NA
PA
Semiconductor sensor
Stainless steel diaphragm sensor
-100 to 980kPa
-100 to 300kPa
-100 to 100kPa
NPN transistor output 2 point + analog output 1 point
PNP transistor output 2 point + analog output 1 point
Sensor typeA